o —

Your Sﬁstaihable

Backyard

P __

Citrus & Avocados

8:30-9 AM

9-9:15 AM

9:15-10 AM

10-10:50 AM

10:50-11:05 AM
11:05-11:55 AM

11:55-12:40 PM
12:40-1:30 PM

1:30-2:15 PM

2:15-2:30 PM

2:30-3:15PM

3:15-4 PM

Agenda

Check-in
Please pick up your nametag, folder and enjoy a cup of coffee.
Welcome

Dave Fujino, CCUH, UC Davis
Pam Geisel, Statewide Master Gardener Program

Citrus Varieties for the Home Garden
Ed Laivo, Four Winds Growers (Presenting at UCD)
Tom Spellman, Dave Wilson Nursery (Presenting at Huntington & UCR)

Citrus Pruning & Maintenance 101
Pam Geisel, Statewide Master Gardener Program

Break

Asian Citrus Psyllid, An Introduction
Matt Daugherty, Department of Entomology, UC Riverside

Lunch

Asian Citrus Psyllid, Monitoring and Treatment
Matt Daugherty, Department of Entomology, UC Riverside

Avocado Varieties for the Home Garden
Ed Laivo, Four Winds Growers (Presenting at UCD)
Tom Spellman, Dave Wilson Nursery (Presenting at Huntington & UCR)

Break

Avocado Pruning & Maintenance 101
Ben Faber, PhD, Farm Advisor — Ventura and Santa Barbara Counties

New Avocado Pest Alerts!
Ben Faber, PhD, Farm Advisor — Ventura and Santa Barbara Counties



