

Agenda

8:30-9 AM	Check-in Please pick up your nametag, folder and enjoy a cup of coffee.
9-9:15 AM	Welcome Dave Fujino, CCUH, UC Davis Pam Geisel, Statewide Master Gardener Program
9:15-10 AM	Citrus Varieties for the Home Garden Ed Laivo, Four Winds Growers (Presenting at UCD) Tom Spellman, Dave Wilson Nursery (Presenting at Huntington & UCR)
10-10:50 AM	Citrus Pruning & Maintenance 101 Pam Geisel, Statewide Master Gardener Program
10:50-11:05 AM	Break
11:05-11:55 AM	Asian Citrus Psyllid, An Introduction Matt Daugherty, Department of Entomology, UC Riverside
11:55-12:40 PM	Lunch
12:40-1:30 PM	Asian Citrus Psyllid, Monitoring and Treatment Matt Daugherty, Department of Entomology, UC Riverside
1:30-2:15 PM	Avocado Varieties for the Home Garden Ed Laivo, Four Winds Growers (Presenting at UCD) Tom Spellman, Dave Wilson Nursery (Presenting at Huntington & UCR)
2:15-2:30 PM	Break
2:30-3:15 PM	Avocado Pruning & Maintenance 101 Ben Faber, PhD, Farm Advisor – Ventura and Santa Barbara Counties
3:15-4 PM	New Avocado Pest Alerts!

Ben Faber, PhD, Farm Advisor – Ventura and Santa Barbara Counties